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Fortet (Hisøy Disksport) ukesgolf 2018 → Ukesgolf 24.5

Table of points
NoName Total

Amatør
1 Alexander Smith Johnsen
1 Ellen May Mosberglia
1 Geir Bjørkås
1 Håkon Ottersland
1 Kevin Maløya
1 Kristoffer Gundersen
1 Morten Johansen
1 Tommy Byholt

Open
1 Joachim Ottersland
1 Even Grosaas
1 Kjell Rune Wierlie
1 Bård Spitalen
1 Mathias Josdal
1 Morten Brenna
1 Espen Hansen
1 Morten Terjesen
1 Olejimmy Modalen
1 Roger Ehnebom
1 Tom Trondsen
1 Joachim Olsen Røynås
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Fortet (Hisøy Disksport) ukesgolf 2018 → Ukesgolf 24.5 • 16.08.2024 13:54 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 49

Amatør

1 Geir Bjørkås 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 2 3 6 3 4 4 +10 59 10 59

2 Tommy Byholt 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 7 7 3 3 +16 65 16 65

3 Alexander Smith Johnsen 4 4 6 4 4 7 4 5 3 3 3 4 6 5 4 4 +21 70 21 70

4 Kristoffer Gundersen 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 +7 56 31 280

5 Håkon Ottersland 6 4 3 4 3 7 4 7 4 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 +42 91 42 91

6 Ellen May Mosberglia 2 2 3 6 4 5 6 5 3 6 3 2 5 3 3 2 +11 60 43 242

7 Morten Johansen 3 3 5 5 3 8 4 6 3 3 4 5 6 5 4 6 +24 73 54 153

8 Kevin Maløya 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 +4 53 82 277

Open

1 Joachim Olsen Røynås 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 -6 43 -11 288

2 Mathias Josdal 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 -1 48 -9 90

2 Kjell Rune Wierlie 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -1 48 -8 141

4 Tom Trondsen 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 -6 43 -6 43

5 Morten Brenna 2 3 5 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 -5 44 -5 44

6 Even Grosaas 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 -1 48 -1 48

7 Morten Terjesen 2 2 3 4 3 6 3 3 2 3 2 3 5 4 2 2 0 49 1 250

8 Espen Hansen 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 +5 54 5 54

9 Bård Spitalen 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 -2 47 26 275

10 Olejimmy Modalen 5 4 6 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 4 2 2 0 49 31 330

11 Roger Ehnebom 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 +4 53 46 345

12 Joachim Ottersland 4 3 3 4 2 6 3 4 3 2 2 2 6 6 2 3 +6 55 47 296
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Fortet (Hisøy Disksport) ukesgolf 2018 → Ukesgolf 24.5 • 16.08.2024 13:54 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 49

Avg 3.1 3.2 3.6 3.9 2.9 4.6 3.2 4.1 2.8 3.4 3 3 4.7 4 3.1 3.3 55.4

Difficulty 5 7 11 13 2 16 8 15 1 10 3 4 12 14 6 9 6.4

Birdie -1 7 4 2 2 4 4 2 8 2 7 8 7 7 6 70 22%

Par 0 8 9 12 4 14 7 11 4 9 14 10 8 1 11 7 8 137 43%

Bogey 1 3 7 1 10 2 5 4 7 3 2 1 2 6 4 5 3 65 20%

Double Bogey 2 1 3 3 2 5 1 1 4 2 1 23 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 2 1 1 14 4%

Other >3 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 11 3%
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